
男子 ６０ｍ 決勝(9組) 
【1組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1        (  )   ″   

2 121855  山下 心太朗 31 ( 千葉･Ｍ３０ ) (  )   ″   

3 142852  大 塚  郁 八 36 ( 神奈川･Ｍ３５ ) (  )   ″   

4 122003  田 中  慎 吾 38 ( 千葉･Ｍ３５ ) (  )   ″   

5 141951  稲 垣  徹 也 39 ( 神奈川･Ｍ３５ ) (  )   ″   

6        (  )   ″   

7        (  )   ″   

8        (  )   ″   
 

 【2組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1        (  )   ″   

2 141748  井山 信一郎 40 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   ″   

3 142123  岡 田  敏 明 44 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   ″   

4 143001  増 田  優 太 44 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   ″   

5 142427  松 本  亨 46 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４５ ) (  )   ″   

6 142940  矢 野  淳 一 47 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４５ ) (  )   ″   

7        (  )   ″   

8        (  )   ″   
 

 【3組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1        (  )   ″   

2 142998  青 木  克 之 51 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   ″   

3 142385  太 田  勝 美 51 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   ″   

4 141409  荻 原  健 51 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   ″   

5 142843  柴 田  雅 一 51 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   ″   

6 142660  小 坂  真 54 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   ″   

7 122101  阿 部  善 之 54 ( 千葉･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   ″   

8 140930  浅 野  益 男 54 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   ″   
 

 【4組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1        (  )   ″   

2 121280  林  香 伸 55 ( 千葉･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

3 142709  佐 藤  竹 彦 55 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

4 142722  菊 地  哲 也 55 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

5 211326  真 島  修 56 ( 静岡･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

6 142110  白戸 丈太郎 58 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

7 142247  平山 慶一郎 59 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

8        (  )   ″   
 

 【5組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1        (  )   ″   

2 142715  中 山  勝 之 62 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  )   ″   

3 142070  甘 田  新 一 63 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  )   ″   

4 141462  長 谷 川  浩 63 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  )   ″   

5 142567  徳 村  吉 紀 63 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  )   ″   

6 141413  髙 田  通 64 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  )   ″   

7        (  )   ″   

8        (  )   ″   
 

 【6組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1        (  )   ″   

2 101731  栗 田  和 実 65 ( 群馬･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   ″   

3 142833  国 井  昌 樹 65 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   ″   

4 141368  小 松  春 彦 65 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   ″   

5 211663  青 野  仁 史 65 ( 静岡･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   ″   

6 142856  永 野  清 崇 65 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   ″   

7        (  )   ″   

8        (  )   ″   
 

 【7組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1        (  )   ″   

2 141553  石 田  俊 明 66 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   ″   

3 210789  江 藤  雅 之 66 ( 静岡･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   ″   

4 140528  岩 岡  秀 之 66 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   ″   

5 142088  塚 原  信 也 68 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   ″   

6 111026  利根川 裕之 69 ( 埼玉･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   ″   

7        (  )   ″   

8        (  )   ″   
 

 【8組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1        (  )   ″   

2 380117  新居田 哲司 72 ( 愛媛･Ｍ７０ ) (  )   ″   

3 142432  染 谷  精 一 74 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７０ ) (  )   ″   

4 140376  小 笠 原  修 77 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７５ ) (  )   ″   

5 141645  小 島  春 生 78 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７５ ) (  )   ″   

6 141148  古 川  高 行 79 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７５ ) (  )   ″   

7 132339  森 岡  精 一 79 ( 東京･Ｍ７５ ) (  )   ″   

8        (  )   ″   
 

 【9組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1        (  )   ″   

2 141323  小 島  道 久 81 ( 神奈川･Ｍ８０ ) (  )   ″   

3 140178  間 渕  健 81 ( 神奈川･Ｍ８０ ) (  )   ″   

4 142641  渡 辺  征 二 82 ( 神奈川･Ｍ８０ ) (  )   ″   

5 142686  山 谷  一 郎 85 ( 神奈川･Ｍ８５ ) (  )   ″   

6 142921  渡 邊  公 善 90 ( 神奈川･Ｍ９０ ) (  )   ″   

7 140222  高 橋  文 雄 91 ( 神奈川･Ｍ９０ ) (  )   ″   

8 142071  横 山  汎 92 ( 神奈川･Ｍ９０ ) (  )   ″   
 

  

 



女子 ６０ｍ 決勝(2組) 
【1組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1 142991  郡 司  結 伊 37 ( 神奈川･Ｗ３５ ) (  )   ″   

2 142920  佐 藤  靖 子 48 ( 神奈川･Ｗ４５ ) (  )   ″   

3 142232  古 舘  恵 理 49 ( 神奈川･Ｗ４５ ) (  )   ″   

4 143004  山川 友有子 52 ( 神奈川･Ｗ５０ ) (  )   ″   

5 142285  片 貝  夕 起 53 ( 神奈川･Ｗ５０ ) (  )   ″   

6 141725  國 分  悦 子 55 ( 神奈川･Ｗ５５ ) (  )   ″   

7 140962  中 尾  晴 実 58 ( 神奈川･Ｗ５５ ) (  )   ″   

8 141003  杉田 めぐみ 59 ( 神奈川･Ｗ５５ ) (  )   ″   
 

 【2組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1        (  )   ″   

2 140961  間 宮  智 子 60 ( 神奈川･Ｗ６０ ) (  )   ″   

3 141240  山 本  優 佳 60 ( 神奈川･Ｗ６０ ) (  )   ″   

4 142052  内 藤  京 子 63 ( 神奈川･Ｗ６０ ) (  )   ″   

5 142068  藤原 恵美子 63 ( 神奈川･Ｗ６０ ) (  )   ″   

6 142744  矢島 真理子 65 ( 神奈川･Ｗ６５ ) (  )   ″   

7 140730  松 尾  真 弓 72 ( 神奈川･Ｗ７０ ) (  )   ″   

8 141557  藤 岡  裕 子 85 ( 神奈川･Ｗ８５ ) (  )   ″   
 

 男子 １００ｍ 決勝(18組) 
【1組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1        (  )   ″   

2 143014  大 津  右 資 24 ( 神奈川･Ｍ-２４ ) (  )   ″   

3 121855  山下 心太朗 31 ( 千葉･Ｍ３０ ) (  )   ″   

4 142799  名嘉眞 武教 33 ( 神奈川･Ｍ３０ ) (  )   ″   

5 142933  加 藤  俊 成 33 ( 神奈川･Ｍ３０ ) (  )   ″   

6 142980  鈴 木  一 瑛 34 ( 神奈川･Ｍ３０ ) (  )   ″   

7        (  )   ″   

8        (  )   ″   
 

 【2組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1        (  )   ″   

2 134625  村 中  博 紀 35 ( 東京･Ｍ３５ ) (  )   ″   

3 142822  太 田  駿 36 ( 神奈川･Ｍ３５ ) (  )   ″   

4 142770  島 田  龍 市 36 ( 神奈川･Ｍ３５ ) (  )   ″   

5 261011  田 代  学 36 ( 京都･Ｍ３５ ) (  )   ″   

6 142852  大 塚  郁 八 36 ( 神奈川･Ｍ３５ ) (  )   ″   

7 135403  田 原  竜 介 37 ( 東京･Ｍ３５ ) (  )   ″   

8        (  )   ″   
 

 【3組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1        (  )   ″   

2 142985  藤 巻  洋 紀 37 ( 神奈川･Ｍ３５ ) (  )   ″   

3 122003  田 中  慎 吾 38 ( 千葉･Ｍ３５ ) (  )   ″   

4 142969  須 賀  朋 也 39 ( 神奈川･Ｍ３５ ) (  )   ″   

5 141951  稲 垣  徹 也 39 ( 神奈川･Ｍ３５ ) (  )   ″   

6 142876  雲丹亀 慎弥 39 ( 神奈川･Ｍ３５ ) (  )   ″   

7        (  )   ″   

8        (  )   ″   
 

 【4組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1 143000  原 田  光 40 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   ″   

2 211943  奥 村  孝 志 40 ( 静岡･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   ″   

3 142726  長谷川 雄一 40 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   ″   

4 142986  中 村  優 40 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   ″   

5 141748  井山 信一郎 40 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   ″   

6 141809  藤 﨑  隆 41 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   ″   

7 141810  前 田  貴 之 41 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   ″   

8 142867  田 中  邦 彦 41 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   ″   
 

 【5組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1 142955  野 口  貴 久 42 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   ″   

2 141598  小 川  裕 之 42 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   ″   

3 142597  須 田  嵩 司 42 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   ″   

4 142926  岩 田  理 43 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   ″   

5 142750  大 場  孝 博 43 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   ″   

6 143025  萩 原  将 人 44 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   ″   

7 142201  皆 藤  慶 44 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   ″   

8 142123  岡 田  敏 明 44 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   ″   
 

 【6組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1        (  )   ″   

2 142831  平 田  康 英 45 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４５ ) (  )   ″   

3 142963  安 岡  慶 彦 46 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４５ ) (  )   ″   

4 142515  高 橋  昌 宏 46 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４５ ) (  )   ″   

5 142427  松 本  亨 46 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４５ ) (  )   ″   

6 135404  尾 崎  将 司 47 ( 東京･Ｍ４５ ) (  )   ″   

7 121393  宇 田  正 吾 47 ( 千葉･Ｍ４５ ) (  )   ″   

8        (  )   ″   
 

 【7組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1        (  )   ″   

2 133826  稲 田  貴 博 47 ( 東京･Ｍ４５ ) (  )   ″   

3 142940  矢 野  淳 一 47 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４５ ) (  )   ″   

4 142532  根 岸  聡 48 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４５ ) (  )   ″   

5 135005  稲 田  勝 49 ( 東京･Ｍ４５ ) (  )   ″   

6 143013  中 田  聖 士 49 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４５ ) (  )   ″   

7 131343  小 田  謙 一 49 ( 東京･Ｍ４５ ) (  )   ″   

8        (  )   ″   
 

 【8組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1        (  )   ″   

2 142983  波江野 健太朗 50 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   ″   

3 142843  柴 田  雅 一 51 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   ″   

4 142795  西村 康志郎 51 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   ″   

5 142638  佐 藤  正 博 51 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   ″   

6 142998  青 木  克 之 51 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   ″   

7 142385  太 田  勝 美 51 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   ″   

8 142993  赤 石  哲 也 52 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   ″   
 

 
  



【9組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1        (  )   ″   

2 141422  萩 原  真 一 52 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   ″   

3 142685  鹿 山  英 則 52 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   ″   

4 141067  牛 山  和 洋 52 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   ″   

5 141691  三 輪  康 弘 53 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   ″   

6 122101  阿 部  善 之 54 ( 千葉･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   ″   

7 140930  浅 野  益 男 54 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   ″   

8        (  )   ″   
 

 【10組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1 142722  菊 地  哲 也 55 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

2 142499  青 木  理 55 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

3 142936  鈴 木  央 55 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

4 142823  奥 田  耕 造 55 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

5 142022  吉 田  幸 二 55 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

6 142839  林  成 樹 55 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

7 142709  佐 藤  竹 彦 55 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

8 142728  米 山  紀 一 56 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   
 

 【11組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1 142849  前 沢  重 男 56 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

2 140848  深 田  哲 也 56 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

3 111994  徳 楽  宙 56 ( 埼玉･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

4 211326  真 島  修 56 ( 静岡･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

5 211488  鈴 木  宏 典 58 ( 静岡･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

6 141664  星 﨑  昭 二 58 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

7 211907  古 川  仁 58 ( 静岡･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

8 142082  白 井  正 和 58 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   
 

 【12組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1        (  )   ″   

2 111489  中 野  大 助 58 ( 埼玉･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

3 141610  吉 澤  正 寿 58 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

4 142861  荒 木  知 宏 58 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

5 134516  千 葉  誠 58 ( 東京･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

6 142110  白戸 丈太郎 58 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

7 111596  清 水  信 幸 59 ( 埼玉･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

8 142247  平山 慶一郎 59 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   
 

 【13組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1        (  )   ″   

2 141398  篠 澤  尚 人 60 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  )   ″   

3 141156  三 枝  一 春 60 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  )   ″   

4 142733  稲 葉  滋 楼 60 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  )   ″   

5 135155  中 里  典 夫 60 ( 東京･Ｍ６０ ) (  )   ″   

6 142122  藤 村  陽 63 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  )   ″   

7 142070  甘 田  新 一 63 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  )   ″   

8        (  )   ″   
 

 【14組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1        (  )   ″   

2 142567  徳 村  吉 紀 63 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  )   ″   

3 141413  髙 田  通 64 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  )   ″   

4 141462  長 谷 川  浩 63 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  )   ″   

5 141886  藤 原  新 64 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  )   ″   

6 142310  山 田  好 夫 64 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  )   ″   

7 140795  内 海  桂 61 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  )   ″   

8        (  )   ″   
 

 【15組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1 142771  大沼 あゆみ 65 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   ″   

2 142856  永 野  清 崇 65 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   ″   

3 142510  河原林 政道 65 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   ″   

4 101731  栗 田  和 実 65 ( 群馬･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   ″   

5 141368  小 松  春 彦 65 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   ″   

6 211663  青 野  仁 史 65 ( 静岡･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   ″   

7 142965  鈴 木  善 夫 66 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   ″   

8 142316  早 川  康 志 66 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   ″   
 

 【16組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1        (  )   ″   

2 141032  白 井  健 一 66 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   ″   

3 210789  江 藤  雅 之 66 ( 静岡･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   ″   

4 134401  筒 井  誠 66 ( 東京･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   ″   

5 141224  水 島  鉄 雄 66 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   ″   

6 141553  石 田  俊 明 66 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   ″   

7 142088  塚 原  信 也 68 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   ″   

8 111026  利根川 裕之 69 ( 埼玉･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   ″   
 

 【17組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1        (  )   ″   

2 132338  大 西  和 文 70 ( 東京･Ｍ７０ ) (  )   ″   

3 142917  橘  之 弘 71 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７０ ) (  )   ″   

4 140476  石 田  一 夫 72 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７０ ) (  )   ″   

5 380117  新居田 哲司 72 ( 愛媛･Ｍ７０ ) (  )   ″   

6 141490  西 村  健 次 73 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７０ ) (  )   ″   

7 142060  山 田  英 樹 73 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７０ ) (  )   ″   

8 142432  染 谷  精 一 74 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７０ ) (  )   ″   
 

 【18組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1        (  )   ″   

2 141148  古 川  高 行 79 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７５ ) (  )   ″   

3 132339  森 岡  精 一 79 ( 東京･Ｍ７５ ) (  )   ″   

4 141323  小 島  道 久 81 ( 神奈川･Ｍ８０ ) (  )   ″   

5 142686  山 谷  一 郎 85 ( 神奈川･Ｍ８５ ) (  )   ″   

6 142921  渡 邊  公 善 90 ( 神奈川･Ｍ９０ ) (  )   ″   

7 140222  高 橋  文 雄 91 ( 神奈川･Ｍ９０ ) (  )   ″   

8        (  )   ″   
 

 



女子 １００ｍ 決勝(3組) 
【1組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1        (  )   ″   

2 142991  郡 司  結 伊 37 ( 神奈川･Ｗ３５ ) (  )   ″   

3 143022  石 井  智 子 43 ( 神奈川･Ｗ４０ ) (  )   ″   

4 141962  豊 永  悦 子 44 ( 神奈川･Ｗ４０ ) (  )   ″   

5 142981  波江野 千絵 48 ( 神奈川･Ｗ４５ ) (  )   ″   

6 142196  鈴木 やよい 51 ( 神奈川･Ｗ５０ ) (  )   ″   

7 143004  山川 友有子 52 ( 神奈川･Ｗ５０ ) (  )   ″   

8 142285  片 貝  夕 起 53 ( 神奈川･Ｗ５０ ) (  )   ″   
 

 【2組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1        (  )   ″   

2 142910  府 馬  範 子 55 ( 神奈川･Ｗ５５ ) (  )   ″   

3 141725  國 分  悦 子 55 ( 神奈川･Ｗ５５ ) (  )   ″   

4 142571  小屋原 亜由美 56 ( 神奈川･Ｗ５５ ) (  )   ″   

5 140962  中 尾  晴 実 58 ( 神奈川･Ｗ５５ ) (  )   ″   

6 142068  藤原 恵美子 63 ( 神奈川･Ｗ６０ ) (  )   ″   

7        (  )   ″   

8        (  )   ″   
 

 【3組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1        (  )   ″   

2 142439  歌 川  由 美 65 ( 神奈川･Ｗ６５ ) (  )   ″   

3 142744  矢島 真理子 65 ( 神奈川･Ｗ６５ ) (  )   ″   

4 141876  高 橋  葉 子 66 ( 神奈川･Ｗ６５ ) (  )   ″   

5 140730  松 尾  真 弓 72 ( 神奈川･Ｗ７０ ) (  )   ″   

6        (  )   ″   

7        (  )   ″   

8        (  )   ″   
 

  

 男子 ２００ｍ 決勝(5組) 
【1組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1        (  )   ″   

2        (  )   ″   

3 142799  名嘉眞 武教 33 ( 神奈川･Ｍ３０ ) (  )   ″   

4 142822  太 田  駿 36 ( 神奈川･Ｍ３５ ) (  )   ″   

5 143000  原 田  光 40 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   ″   

6 211943  奥 村  孝 志 40 ( 静岡･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   ″   

7 142726  長谷川 雄一 40 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   ″   

8 141809  藤 﨑  隆 41 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   ″   
 

 【2組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1        (  )   ″   

2        (  )   ″   

3        (  )   ″   

4 141810  前 田  貴 之 41 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   ″   

5 142867  田 中  邦 彦 41 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   ″   

6 141598  小 川  裕 之 42 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   ″   

7 142597  須 田  嵩 司 42 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   ″   

8 142750  大 場  孝 博 43 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   ″   
 

 【3組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1        (  )   ″   

2        (  )   ″   

3 142963  安 岡  慶 彦 46 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４５ ) (  )   ″   

4 142515  高 橋  昌 宏 46 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４５ ) (  )   ″   

5 121393  宇 田  正 吾 47 ( 千葉･Ｍ４５ ) (  )   ″   

6 131343  小 田  謙 一 49 ( 東京･Ｍ４５ ) (  )   ″   

7 142685  鹿 山  英 則 52 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   ″   

8 141067  牛 山  和 洋 52 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   ″   
 

 【4組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1 142823  奥 田  耕 造 55 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

2 142994  石 原  明 55 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

3 142728  米 山  紀 一 56 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

4 142849  前 沢  重 男 56 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

5 211488  鈴 木  宏 典 58 ( 静岡･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

6 141664  星 﨑  昭 二 58 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

7 211907  古 川  仁 58 ( 静岡･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   

8 111489  中 野  大 助 58 ( 埼玉･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   ″   
 

 【5組】(＋・－    ｍ) 

1        (  )   ″   

2        (  )   ″   

3 141753  滋 野  靖 60 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  )   ″   

4 141886  藤 原  新 64 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  )   ″   

5 142965  鈴 木  善 夫 66 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   ″   

6 142316  早 川  康 志 66 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   ″   

7 141224  水 島  鉄 雄 66 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   ″   

8 140476  石 田  一 夫 72 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７０ ) (  )   ″   
 

  

 



女子 ２００ｍ 決勝 
(＋・－    ｍ) 

1        (  )   ″   

2        (  )   ″   

3        (  )   ″   

4 141962  豊 永  悦 子 44 ( 神奈川･Ｗ４０ ) (  )   ″   

5 142196  鈴木 やよい 51 ( 神奈川･Ｗ５０ ) (  )   ″   

6 142571  小屋原 亜由美 56 ( 神奈川･Ｗ５５ ) (  )   ″   

7 140988  小 室  和 子 59 ( 神奈川･Ｗ５５ ) (  )   ″   

8 141876  高 橋  葉 子 66 ( 神奈川･Ｗ６５ ) (  )   ″   
 

  

 男子 ４００ｍ 決勝(4組) 
【1組】 

1        (  ) ′ ″  

2        (  ) ′ ″  

3 143014  大 津  右 資 24 ( 神奈川･Ｍ-２４ ) (  ) ′ ″  

4 143017  早 川  大 樹 25 ( 神奈川･Ｍ２５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

5 142995  富 岡  優 也 26 ( 神奈川･Ｍ２５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

6 261011  田 代  学 36 ( 京都･Ｍ３５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

7 142985  藤 巻  洋 紀 37 ( 神奈川･Ｍ３５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

8 142986  中 村  優 40 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  ) ′ ″  
 

 【2組】 

1        (  ) ′ ″  

2 133826  稲 田  貴 博 47 ( 東京･Ｍ４５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

3 142532  根 岸  聡 48 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

4 135005  稲 田  勝 49 ( 東京･Ｍ４５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

5 142378  黒 岩  丈 司 51 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

6 134014  埴 原  正 樹 52 ( 東京･Ｍ５０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

7 141316  鎌 田  隆 一 54 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

8 142509  丹 羽  大 介 54 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  ) ′ ″  
 

 【3組】 

1        (  ) ′ ″  

2        (  ) ′ ″  

3 150562  河 野  光 一 56 ( 山梨･Ｍ５５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

4 142618  田口 伸八郎 57 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

5 141487  森 山  賢 一 60 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

6 141753  滋 野  靖 60 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

7 142614  濵 田  達 也 63 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

8 142122  藤 村  陽 63 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  ) ′ ″  
 

 【4組】 

1        (  ) ′ ″  

2 142510  河原林 政道 65 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

3 134401  筒 井  誠 66 ( 東京･Ｍ６５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

4 142967  高 畑  清 67 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

5 132338  大 西  和 文 70 ( 東京･Ｍ７０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

6 121967  西 浦  忠 輝 78 ( 千葉･Ｍ７５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

7 142641  渡 辺  征 二 82 ( 神奈川･Ｍ８０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

8 142071  横 山  汎 92 ( 神奈川･Ｍ９０ ) (  ) ′ ″  
 

 女子 ４００ｍ 決勝 
1        (  ) ′ ″  

2        (  ) ′ ″  

3 142873  山田 ひとみ 31 ( 神奈川･Ｗ３０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

4 142232  古 舘  恵 理 49 ( 神奈川･Ｗ４５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

5 142546  吉 冨  裕 子 52 ( 神奈川･Ｗ５０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

6 140988  小 室  和 子 59 ( 神奈川･Ｗ５５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

7 142439  歌 川  由 美 65 ( 神奈川･Ｗ６５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

8 141130  堀  良 子 71 ( 神奈川･Ｗ７０ ) (  ) ′ ″  
 

  

 男女 ８００ｍ 決勝(3組) 
【1組】 

1 142514  倉 形  健 一 45 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

2 142763  川 邊  崇 弘 48 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

3 134486  田 村  友 和 48 ( 東京･Ｍ４５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

4 142378  黒 岩  丈 司 51 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

5 134014  埴 原  正 樹 52 ( 東京･Ｍ５０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

6        (  ) ′ ″  

7        (  ) ′ ″  

8        (  ) ′ ″  
 

 【2組】 

1 142994  石 原  明 55 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

2 150562  河 野  光 一 56 ( 山梨･Ｍ５５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

3 111111  佐 野  守 58 ( 埼玉･Ｍ５５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

4 142968  曽 我  幸 央 59 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

5 141487  森 山  賢 一 60 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

6 142245  滝 口  直 之 61 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

7 141049  山 下  実 63 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

8 141185  杉 崎  和 彦 63 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  ) ′ ″  
 

 
  



【3組】 

1 141571  関  健 二 73 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

2 140072  吉 田  信 男 78 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

3 121967  西 浦  忠 輝 78 ( 千葉･Ｍ７５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

4 142672  藤 井  芳 佳 47 ( 神奈川･Ｗ４５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

5 143006  村 上  美 和 49 ( 神奈川･Ｗ４５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

6 142874  高 野  裕 子 60 ( 神奈川･Ｗ６０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

7 141130  堀  良 子 71 ( 神奈川･Ｗ７０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

8        (  ) ′ ″  
 

  

 男子 １５００ｍ 決勝(2組) 
【1組】 

1 143002  小板橋 大史 32 ( 神奈川･Ｍ３０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

2 142939  矢 坂  太 一 36 ( 神奈川･Ｍ３５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

3 143021  土 崎  真 俊 39 ( 神奈川･Ｍ３５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

4 142925  成 瀬  拓 也 45 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

5 142976  若 山  哲 雄 47 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

6 142951  小 方  雄 介 47 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

7 142476  橋 本  秀 平 48 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

8 143007  小 川  祐 一 48 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

9 143023  坂 上  和 之 48 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４５ ) (  ) ′ ″  
 

  

10 142763  川 邊  崇 弘 48 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

11 142996  吉 田  哲 和 50 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

12 142382  酒 師  隆 治 52 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

13 142434  羽 迫  弘 明 54 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

14 143009  山 口  正 延 54 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

15        (  ) ′ ″  

16        (  ) ′ ″  

17        (  ) ′ ″  
 

 【2組】 

1 142806  和 田  浩 55 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

2 134377  落 合  俊 博 55 ( 東京･Ｍ５５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

3 141751  星 崎  隆 55 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

4 142936  鈴 木  央 55 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

5 142681  小 倉  茂 治 56 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

6 142977  笠 原  進 59 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

7 211729  並 木  律 朗 61 ( 静岡･Ｍ６０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

8 142245  滝 口  直 之 61 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

9 140420  山 口  浩 満 64 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  ) ′ ″  
 

  

10 142310  山 田  好 夫 64 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

11 142349  吉 村  完 成 72 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

12 141571  関  健 二 73 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

13 140770  池 田  英 夫 74 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

14 140072  吉 田  信 男 78 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

15 140500  工 藤  正 久 80 ( 神奈川･Ｍ８０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

16        (  ) ′ ″  

17        (  ) ′ ″  
 

 女子 １５００ｍ 決勝 
1 142873  山田 ひとみ 31 ( 神奈川･Ｗ３０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

2 142672  藤 井  芳 佳 47 ( 神奈川･Ｗ４５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

3 142546  吉 冨  裕 子 52 ( 神奈川･Ｗ５０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

4 142874  高 野  裕 子 60 ( 神奈川･Ｗ６０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

5        (  ) ′ ″  
 

  

 男女 ３０００ｍ 決勝 
1 211729  並 木  律 朗 61 ( 静岡･Ｍ６０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

2 142959  黒 阪  一 彦 64 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

3 140420  山 口  浩 満 64 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

4 141843  奥 村  治 彦 66 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

5 140727  久 島  和 夫 68 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

6 142428  戸 原  孝 70 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

7 141237  秋 本  曻 72 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

8 142470  安 積  淳 司 72 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７０ ) (  ) ′ ″  
 

 9 142349  吉 村  完 成 72 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

10 140770  池 田  英 夫 74 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

11 141980  戸 澤  正 二 78 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

12 140500  工 藤  正 久 80 ( 神奈川･Ｍ８０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

13 141734  山 崎  敏 治 83 ( 神奈川･Ｍ８０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

14 120666  小山 奈津子 57 ( 千葉･Ｗ５５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

15        (  ) ′ ″  

16        (  ) ′ ″  
 

 男女 ５０００ｍ 決勝 
1 143002  小板橋 大史 32 ( 神奈川･Ｍ３０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

2 142976  若 山  哲 雄 47 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

3 142951  小 方  雄 介 47 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

4 142382  酒 師  隆 治 52 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

5 211861  川 口  英 樹 54 ( 静岡･Ｍ５０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

6 142827  山 徳  昌 宏 55 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  ) ′ ″  
 

 7 141751  星 崎  隆 55 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

8 142806  和 田  浩 55 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

9 142082  白 井  正 和 58 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

10 142977  笠 原  進 59 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

11        (  ) ′ ″  

12        (  ) ′ ″  
 

 



男女 ３０００ｍＷ 決勝 
1 142925  成 瀬  拓 也 45 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

2 143007  小 川  祐 一 48 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

3 142935  縄 手  雅 徳 56 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

4 134371  前 田  克 哉 61 ( 東京･Ｍ６０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

5 122157  石 田  裕 一 71 ( 千葉･Ｍ７０ ) (  ) ′ ″  

6 142603  八 巻  功 72 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７０ ) (  ) ′ ″  
 

 7 80566  八 重 樫  悟 75 ( 茨城･Ｍ７５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

8 141706  奥村 万規子 65 ( 神奈川･Ｗ６５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

9 140036  中 村  紀 子 86 ( 神奈川･Ｗ８５ ) (  ) ′ ″  

10        (  ) ′ ″  

11        (  ) ′ ″  

12        (  ) ′ ″  
 

 男子 棒高跳 決勝 
1 142980  鈴 木  一 瑛 34 ( 神奈川･Ｍ３０ ) (  )   m    

2 98388  藤 巻  靖 久 58 ( 栃木･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   m    
 

 3 142872  田 中  勝 68 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   m    

4 150459  森 尾  正 照 82 ( 山梨･Ｍ８０ ) (  )   m    
 

 男女 走高跳 決勝 
1 142684  南 田  隼 也 35 ( 神奈川･Ｍ３５ ) (  )   m    

2 142988  關 根  光 輝 36 ( 神奈川･Ｍ３５ ) (  )   m    

3 142918  東 郷  大 輔 41 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   m    

4 142840  加 本  拓 郎 44 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   m    

5 141316  鎌 田  隆 一 54 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   m    

6 141582  矢 野  成 秀 57 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   m    

7 141156  三 枝  一 春 60 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  )   m    

8 141144  村 瀬  善 正 63 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  )   m    

9 142833  国 井  昌 樹 65 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   m    

10 135147  酒 井  哲 哉 67 ( 東京･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   m    
 

 11 141776  神 林  幸 司 70 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７０ ) (  )   m    

12 141303  三 好  基 晴 71 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７０ ) (  )   m    

13 142719  山 中  英 威 77 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７５ ) (  )   m    

14 111822  渡 邉  由 香 44 ( 埼玉･Ｗ４０ ) (  )   m    

15 141292  黒 岩  沙 織 47 ( 神奈川･Ｗ４５ ) (  )   m    

16 142920  佐 藤  靖 子 48 ( 神奈川･Ｗ４５ ) (  )   m    

17 141003  杉田 めぐみ 59 ( 神奈川･Ｗ５５ ) (  )   m    

18 30055  中山 貴代子 72 ( 岩手･Ｗ７０ ) (  )   m    

19 141557  藤 岡  裕 子 85 ( 神奈川･Ｗ８５ ) (  )   m    
 

 男女 走幅跳 決勝 
1 142933  加 藤  俊 成 33 ( 神奈川･Ｍ３０ ) (  )   m    

2 135403  田 原  竜 介 37 ( 東京･Ｍ３５ ) (  )   m    

3 142969  須 賀  朋 也 39 ( 神奈川･Ｍ３５ ) (  )   m    

4 142480  菅  大 樹 42 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   m    

5 142926  岩 田  理 43 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   m    

6 142909  遠 藤  寿 章 44 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   m    

7 143001  増 田  優 太 44 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   m    

8 142201  皆 藤  慶 44 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   m    

9 142638  佐 藤  正 博 51 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   m    

10 141409  荻 原  健 51 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   m    

11 211960  高 村  智 司 52 ( 静岡･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   m    

12 142509  丹 羽  大 介 54 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   m    

13 111994  徳 楽  宙 56 ( 埼玉･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   m    
 

 14 142861  荒 木  知 宏 58 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   m    

15 142614  濵 田  達 也 63 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  )   m    

16 141566  笹 子  昌 幸 65 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   m    

17 140528  岩 岡  秀 之 66 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   m    

18 142340  能 代  照 史 67 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   m    

19 142054  新 原  利 治 70 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７０ ) (  )   m    

20 141776  神 林  幸 司 70 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７０ ) (  )   m    

21 140945  中 山  俊 男 74 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７０ ) (  )   m    

22 140376  小 笠 原  修 77 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７５ ) (  )   m    

23 142910  府 馬  範 子 55 ( 神奈川･Ｗ５５ ) (  )   m    

24 140961  間 宮  智 子 60 ( 神奈川･Ｗ６０ ) (  )   m    

25 142052  内 藤  京 子 63 ( 神奈川･Ｗ６０ ) (  )   m    

26 30055  中山 貴代子 72 ( 岩手･Ｗ７０ ) (  )   m    
 

 男子 三段跳 決勝 
1 111857  野 崎  慎 也 29 ( 埼玉･Ｍ２５ ) (  )   m    

2 142797  片 山  茂 樹 34 ( 神奈川･Ｍ３０ ) (  )   m    

3 134516  千 葉  誠 58 ( 東京･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   m    

4 141566  笹 子  昌 幸 65 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   m    
 

 5 135147  酒 井  哲 哉 67 ( 東京･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   m    

6 142340  能 代  照 史 67 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   m    

7 142719  山 中  英 威 77 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７５ ) (  )   m    
 

 男女 砲丸投 決勝 
1 211960  高 村  智 司 52 ( 静岡･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   m    

2 211869  杉 山  裕 一 57 ( 静岡･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   m    

3 211444  堀 畑  幸 信 58 ( 静岡･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   m    

4 121356  望 月  文 敬 62 ( 千葉･Ｍ６０ ) (  )   m    

5 142715  中 山  勝 之 62 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６０ ) (  )   m    

6 210664  井 上  信 臣 63 ( 静岡･Ｍ６０ ) (  )   m    

7 210136  井 上  靖 65 ( 静岡･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   m    

8 210189  勝 呂  強 65 ( 静岡･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   m    

9 141032  白 井  健 一 66 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   m    
 

 10 142186  谷 口  亨 67 ( 神奈川･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   m    

11 133187  本 橋  由 次 71 ( 東京･Ｍ７０ ) (  )   m    

12 141145  加 藤  三 雄 73 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７０ ) (  )   m    

13 100381  岡 田  節 男 77 ( 群馬･Ｍ７５ ) (  )   m    

14 141656  松 浦  和 代 51 ( 神奈川･Ｗ５０ ) (  )   m    

15 141240  山 本  優 佳 60 ( 神奈川･Ｗ６０ ) (  )   m    

16 121287  髙 橋  節 子 64 ( 千葉･Ｗ６０ ) (  )   m    

17 141871  岡本 美和子 89 ( 神奈川･Ｗ８５ ) (  )   m    
 

 



男女 やり投 決勝 
1 135017  小 谷  鷹 哉 32 ( 東京･Ｍ３０ ) (  )   m    

2 142661  阿武 健太郎 43 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   m    

3 142922  牧 野  太 輔 51 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   m    

4 142298  塩 嶋  雅 亮 54 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   m    

5 141356  井 上  洋 光 54 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   m    

6 141393  本 郷  健 二 57 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   m    

7 211869  杉 山  裕 一 57 ( 静岡･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   m    
 

 8 130956  高 橋  健 一 60 ( 東京･Ｍ６０ ) (  )   m    

9 121356  望 月  文 敬 62 ( 千葉･Ｍ６０ ) (  )   m    

10 120572  松 村  憲 二 77 ( 千葉･Ｍ７５ ) (  )   m    

11 142811  橋 本  道 枝 47 ( 神奈川･Ｗ４５ ) (  )   m    

12 141483  松 尾  美 幸 54 ( 神奈川･Ｗ５０ ) (  )   m    

13 132986  奥 平  邦 男 79 ( 東京･Ｍ７５ ) (  )   m    
 

 男女 円盤投 決勝 
1 142661  阿武 健太郎 43 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４０ ) (  )   m    

2 142143  中 村  信 吾 49 ( 神奈川･Ｍ４５ ) (  )   m    

3 141356  井 上  洋 光 54 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   m    

4 142971  石 村  重 雄 55 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   m    

5 122019  伊 藤  浩 二 58 ( 千葉･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   m    

6 211444  堀 畑  幸 信 58 ( 静岡･Ｍ５５ ) (  )   m    

7 130956  高 橋  健 一 60 ( 東京･Ｍ６０ ) (  )   m    

8 210136  井 上  靖 65 ( 静岡･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   m    

9 133187  本 橋  由 次 71 ( 東京･Ｍ７０ ) (  )   m    

10 141145  加 藤  三 雄 73 ( 神奈川･Ｍ７０ ) (  )   m    
 

 11 121719  岡 崎  俊 英 74 ( 千葉･Ｍ７０ ) (  )   m    

12 120769  入 江  昭 77 ( 千葉･Ｍ７５ ) (  )   m    

13 100381  岡 田  節 男 77 ( 群馬･Ｍ７５ ) (  )   m    

14 140711  伊 東  隆 雄 81 ( 神奈川･Ｍ８０ ) (  )   m    

15 140178  間 渕  健 81 ( 神奈川･Ｍ８０ ) (  )   m    

16 142811  橋 本  道 枝 47 ( 神奈川･Ｗ４５ ) (  )   m    

17 141483  松 尾  美 幸 54 ( 神奈川･Ｗ５０ ) (  )   m    

18 140065  鈴 木  輝 子 88 ( 神奈川･Ｗ８５ ) (  )   m    

19 141871  岡本 美和子 89 ( 神奈川･Ｗ８５ ) (  )   m    

20 132986  奥 平  邦 男 79 ( 東京･Ｍ７５ ) (  )   m    
 

 男女 ハンマー投 決勝 
1 141944  田 中  大 資 54 ( 神奈川･Ｍ５０ ) (  )   m    

2 111533  飯 田  道 行 62 ( 埼玉･Ｍ６０ ) (  )   m    

3 210664  井 上  信 臣 63 ( 静岡･Ｍ６０ ) (  )   m    

4 210189  勝 呂  強 65 ( 静岡･Ｍ６５ ) (  )   m    
 

 5 120769  入 江  昭 77 ( 千葉･Ｍ７５ ) (  )   m    

6 111822  渡 邉  由 香 44 ( 埼玉･Ｗ４０ ) (  )   m    

7 141656  松 浦  和 代 51 ( 神奈川･Ｗ５０ ) (  )   m    

8 121287  髙 橋  節 子 64 ( 千葉･Ｗ６０ ) (  )   m    
 

 
 


